                     JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                                                                        http://www.jjwdz.com
ACJT2 Series   2A TRIACs                                   Rev.13.0
DESCRIPTION:
With high ability to withstand the shock loading of large
current, ACJT2 series triacs provide high dv/dt rate with
strong resistance to electromagnetic interference. They
are especially recommended for use on inductive load

Do not exceed +260℃
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code
Voltage
VDRM/VRRM (V) IGT(mA) Package
Base qty.
(pcs)
Delivery
mode
ACJT210-6/8/10K
600/800/1000
10
TO-252-4R
Tube
Tape & Reel
80
2,500 ACJT225-6/8/10K 25
ACJT210-6/8/10V 10
SOT-223 Tape & Reel 4,000
ACJT225-6/8/10V 25
ACJT210-6/8/10W 10
SOT-223-2L Tape & Reel 4,000
ACJT225-6/8/10W 25
Reflow condition
T
e
m